TRAS Secretary's Office Murwillumbah Showground 37 Queensland Road, Murwillumbah NSW 2484 Postal Address PO Box 727, Murwillumbah NSW 2484



P| 02 6672 5507 M| 0427 725 507

E secretary@murwillumbahshow.com

W www.murwillumbahshow.com.au

Tweed River Agricultural Obociety Rtd t/a The Murwillumbah Oshow ABN | 70 003 366 407 ACN | 003 366 407

APPLICATION FOR JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP

JUNIOR'S FULL NAME			
JUNIOR'S ADDRESS			
JUNIOR'S DATE OF BIRTH			
EMAIL ADDRESS TO REACH JUNIOR			
PARENT/GUARDIAN FULL NAME			
PARENT/GUARDIAN ADDRESS			
PARENT GUARDIAN EMAIL ADDRESS			
PARENT/GUARDIAN MOBILE PHONE NUMBER			
Be an active Junior Member! Would you like to help out when TRAS has activities suited to involvement by Junior Members?		I would like to help out from time-to-time!	
		YES / NO	
I HEREBY APPLY FOR JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP of Tweed River Agricultural Society Ltd and agree to be bound by the Constitution, a copy of which is available for inspection at the Secretary's Office.			
Signature of Junior Applicant			Date
Signature of Parent/Guardian		Date	

Please forward this Junior Membership Application to the TRAS Secretary. Forms may be posted or hand-delivered to the Secretary's Office. Further details on reverse of form.



Major sponsors of the Murwillumbah Show





Tweed River Agricultural Society Rtd t/a The Murwillumbah Show ABN | 70 003 366 407 ACN | 003 366 407

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP

Is offered for children aged between 12 years and 17 years. When a Junior Member turns 18, the terms and conditions of Adult Membership are assumed.

ANNUAL JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP FEE \$0.00

Currently there is no annual membership fee applying to Junior Members. The TRAS Board will consider and confirm all annual membership fees each year.

WHAT ARE JUNIOR MEMBERS ENTITLED TO?

As a Junior Member you will be entitled to:

- Receive an emailed copy of our regular Newsletter.
- One (1) membership ticket for free admission to all sessions of the annual Murwillumbah Show.
- Reduced entry fees in certain Show classes as specified in the schedule(s).

WHAT CAN'T JUNIOR MEMBERS DO?

As a Junior Member you are <u>NOT</u> entitled to:

- Vote at the AGM or any Special General Meetings of TRAS.
- Hold any official office in TRAS.

NOTES REGARDING INITIAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please carefully completed the information requested on page 1 and forward the application to the TRAS Secretary with your subscription.

OFFICE HOURS

Ordinary Office Hours: 8.30 am to 4.30 pm, Tuesday & Wednesday of each week. **Show Office Hours:** 8.30 am to 4.30 pm, Monday to Friday, from first week of September each year until a fortnight following the annual Show.

If the office is unattended, there is a locked box on the door where documents can be safely deposited. 😊